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Han-Modular® Twin

Identification

Hood

top entry

side entry

Part-Number

19 14 002 0400
19 14 002 0401
19 14 002 0402

19 14 002 0501

Cable entry
metric

M20
M25
M32

M25

Drawing

Dimensions in mm
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Carrier hood
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Bulkhead mounted housing
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Cover for
bulkhead mounted housing

09 14 002 5401




